BERE FERI0EE
NO, PWIEE ASHTIZED |BOOHTIEES |CHEYHTIFESLL [ DE<HTIFESLLY|  TWEIE
1 [BERBORIES, PEMABEIHEMNICHELTLS. 11.6% 67.4% 18.6% 2.3% 0.0%
2 |FROBEFEHICOVNT. HBETHEMICELEOTLD, 58.1% 37.2% 4.7% 0.0% 0.0%
3 |FREEIC KBAOERARMEN TS, 16.7% 50.0% 28.6% 0.0% 4.8%
4 |EERREE. LEEHLRICHI-DEHHEETL . REEDEEITENL TS, 30.0% 52.5% 10.0% 0.0% 7.5%
5 |ABBECHREEE BENALICAGRYMBHNHEESN TS, 11.9% 57.1% 26.2% 2.4% 2.4%
6 [RELEDRBESFEX. FENE - HAEDIX - BEETOTL\S. 51.2% 46.5% 0.0% 0.0% 2.3%
7 | REAEQEZICOVNT, BIRBEEMTIELESTLVS, 65.1% 32.6% 2.3% 0.0% 0.0%
8 |RELFEDEFIHENT, RELOEEMNTETL S, 53.5% 30.2% 14.0% 2.3% 0.0%
9 |REARE—AVEYAE- O BECSC GERERNATESLS, EHMMLETETOTLVS, 40.5% 47.6% 4.8% 0.0% 7.1%
10 |LCHEWEED) NI SEARFINESTEY  BEICHETHIENTETLS, 47.5% 27.5% 12.5% 0.0% 12.5%
|G HLNEREESATEY, REAFEIRBCHBECHRFTILNTES. 38.1% 45.2% 11.9% 0.0% 4.8%
12 | REEAFAELATERISBMTESLLS, TR-HEFTo>TD, 69.8% 27.9% 0.0% 0.0% 2.3%
13 |RELERDFYAEEMICTESLSIC, XIEEToTLS, 51.4% 27.0% 5.4% 2.7% 13.5%
14 | BEEFYICRELGBEREFBHICINEL, REEHE - REE OHBAOBHMICHEHTLVS, 34.1% 43.9% 17.1% 2.4% 2.4%
15 |AREIOEINSDRILZEFLSH. MEEEITE SV HEENTHOI TS, 42.9% 42.9% 9.5% 0.0% 4.8%
| 16 |{EBIOBEXEHE. B OESHEISOVTHAA - REEO-—XERFEIMERLTL\D. 55.8% 41.9% 2.3% 0.0% 0.0%
17 |EREEACHTEREQBEENEREITTHY TS, 53.5% 32.6% 11.6% 0.0% 2.3%
| 18 |[EAERREDBERNSRELEOEANERIHITIEE RTLAESTINS, 51.2% 37.2% 11.6% 0.0% 0.0%
19 |BATHEIR . BEVNEBEEEICRIDIIBNBLL LTS, 28.6% 47.6% 21.4% 0.0% 2.4%
20 [avEa —2FQIEHREENS BELETERIA TS, 55.8% 37.2% 4.7% 2.3% 0.0%
21 [BREEHITBITBUAONT, REICHALHZDBIBEO AMBIRATETLVD, 45.2% 40.5% 11.9% 0.0% 2.4%
22 |NRIIXBFRTIE, RERE~DEELSLY, 23.3% 51.2% 23.3% 0.0% 2.3%
23 |MEHRBEICOVTEEMICERL, B - KESHISREICHNTES &5, RHSELNPRIESA TS, 25.6% 53.5% 18.6% 0.0% 2.3%
24 | NRIIKEFRICIT, thOER- N EELBEBHIHALLSEVSTERNHSD. 23.3% 51.2% 23.3% 2.3% 0.0%
25 |MBXEEFI+RITTHh TS, 21.4% 45.2% 23.8% 2.4% 7.1%
26 |BFEE - REEBEFI+A{THOI TS, 32.6% 48.8% 14.0% 2.3% 2.3%
RELGFERER SERE304F
NO, ZWrEE ALBHTIEE S |BROHTIELES |ChzuhTiEsm [ DB TrESRY | A
T |#BIEELL, 54.8% 33.9% 6.5% 0.0% 4.8%
2 |BEE M (TVURPERLGE) DA ALREI RSN, HhHYHPFELLY, 45.0% 36.7% 13.3% 0.0% 5.0%
3 |ZEEDELEBDIEEFRTIZLTLNS, 71.4% 19.6% 5.4% 0.0% 3.6%
4 |BHOFELERIZIONT, EZADEEAHD, 33.9% 28.6% 12.5% 19.6% 5.4%
5 |EEE. LEHITOVWTHELAR>TWSIENHNIEERIZHIEL TN S, 59.9% 28.6% 4.1% 4.1% 4.1%
6 |REIHBTEORENS. 40.7% 36.2% 7.4% 11.1% 5.6%
7 |BRBEIMDADKISOHEDIL—ILIZONTEETIHHENAH S, 48.1% 37.0% 9.3% 1.9% 3.7%
8 |EEEDELEBEDLOERDIEEDLM>TMTINS, 50.0% 30.0% 6.7% 3.3% 10.0%
9 |ZEF. BYDANEDDEAYIZREE >TMT NS, 62.5% 21.4% 5.4% 1.8Y% 8.9%
10 [TEE. BLLBMTES LS T RSN TS, 59.0% 30.8% 0.0% 0.0% 10.3%
THRI0EE Rl
o SUIER ALLHTIFFES | BOVOHTIFES [chEupTiELL DE<BHTIFESLL| EEZ
1| FELIE ERGRER) TEEITHILEELAICLTLS, 35.1% 48.9% 13.8% 0.5% 1.6%
2 |ZRIE FELDBERPDDKEFEREL, @UEIEEETO TS, 32.4% 56.4% 6.9% 0.5% 3.7%
3 |ERIF FELDABROAREFICRVEZELHD, 51.1% 45.7% 1.1% 0.5% 1.6%
4 | FERTE FELDOEANBRMAFOLNTLD, 51.1% 36.7% 4.3% 0.0% 8.0%
5 |ZRIE. FROEELTHEEZHEZToTL S, 37.8% 48.9% 8.0% 1.1% 4.3%
6 |RIREFRDELSEREIFRICIIOTLS, 31.9% 43.1% 12.2% 1.1% 11.7%
7 |[ERE, FBEEOEMMERLED-HIZBEALTNS, 33.0% 47.9% 9.6% 1.1% 8.5%
8 |MREAREI o8, ERIEFARICHIETHIENTETL D, 30.3% 53.7% 8.0% 0.5% 7.4%
9 |EROITEF. FEINELSMTESLIICIRIN TS, 54.0% 40.3% 2.2% 0.7% 2.9%
REHEER ERE30ERE
NO, PMIER ALLHTIEFES [BOOHTITFES | chrzypTiEEoml | DE<HTTESLLY | FEEIE
1 [ FELIE ERERELAICLTL S, 60.0% 32.0% 4.0% 0.0% 4.0%
2 |BEARE FELITESLIITIT RSN TN, 63.5% 23.1% 5.8% 0.0% 7.7%
3 |FROEEAHICHRETED, 72.3% 17.0% 4.3% 0.0% 6.4%
4 |FRIE, FELDOFROERGECOVWTHEYGIEEETO TS, 56.8% 29.7% 10.8% 0.0% 2.7%
5 [FRIE. VLEHIONTFEELENE>TNDZENHNIFERITHEL TN D, 53.7% 22.0% 2.4% 0.0% 22.0%
6 |FRIE. AZRYIZT DN OHEDIL—IILETFIEEEZE CLIELTND, 54.3% 30.4% 2.2% 0.0% 13.0%
7 |FRIE A A—LR—VETEERBRORHEICOVTEALTLS, 42.1% 44.7% 0.0% 0.0% 13.2%
8 |HEMHKOBHOLELE, FELOFTFREDREITRLEOLIBENZ IO TS, 60.9% 21.7% 0.0% 0.0% 17.4%
9 |BHOERITEFICSMLIECELNH S, 35.1% 19.3% 1.8% 15.8% 28.1%
10 [ZR(Z. FELDHBERODDKEZEREL TS, 68.0% 26.0% 0.0% 0.0% 6.0%
11 |2 RR(E. BIERORESEEL THEEICH-> TS, 52.2% 17.4% 0.0% 0.0% 30.4%
12 |2 BEDEEZFHIBVWT. FELDAEZEELTWLS, 49.3% 12.3% 0.0% 0.0% 38.4%
13 |FRIFHECERERE~NDOHGEREEITIEA TS, 34.0% 22.6% 1.9% 3.8% 37.7%
14 [T FEIDTLEITONT, REB DA LHEBKICEL TN S, 34.6% 14.8% 2.5% 0.0% 48.1%
15 [REZRTRRIDIEESNHD, 10.5% 13.2% 7.9% 11.8% 56.6%
16 |1TEE. FEILNELLBMTEDLSITIT RSN TS, 32.3% 16.1% 0.0% 0.0% 51.6%




